				Engineer's Estimate		Riegler Blacktop		Eaton Asphalt	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
PAVEMENT RESI	URFACING - LYNDALE RD (195' x 24'), EDGEWOOD RD (150' x VARIE	S), WALKER LN (580	' x 25'), WATERBU	JRY CT (830' x 21')				
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,915.00	\$11,915.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	10	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$32.00	\$320.00
4	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	5110	SY	\$8.00	\$40,880.00	\$6.25	\$31,937.50	\$6.50	\$33,215.00
	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER)			\$11.75					
6	(1.5")	5110	SY	,	\$60.042.50	\$11.50	\$58,765.00	\$11.25	\$57,487.50
7	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5")	4885	SY	\$3.00	\$14,655.00	\$4.70	\$22,959.50	\$3.75	\$18,318.75
8	APHALT PAVEMENT MILLING - VARIABLE DEPTH (0"-2.5")	225	SY	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$4.70	\$1,057.50	\$5.25	\$1,181.25
9	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR , AS PER PLAN (6%)	300	SY	\$50.00	\$15.000.00	\$50.00	\$15.000.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF	300	3.	\$60.00	ψ15)000i00	, 50.00	\$15,000.00	ψ73.00	ΨΕΣ/330100
10	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	50	CY		\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
11	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	100	SF	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$19.50	\$1,950.00
12	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	400	SF	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$13.50	\$5,400.00
13	ADA CURB RAMP W/ DETECTABLE WARNINGS	3	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$330.00	\$990.00
14	4" ROLLED CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	125	LF	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$66.00	\$8,250.00
15	VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	50	LF	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
16	PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE V (BY)	10	EACH	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$53.00	\$530.00
17	CENTERLINE, 4" SOLID DOUBLE LINE - YELLOW PAINT	290	LF	\$2.00	\$580.00	\$1.00	\$290.00	\$1.05	\$304.50
18	CROSSWALK MARKINGS, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	3	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00
19	STOP BAR, 24" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC, PER DETAIL	50	LF	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.50	\$1,275.00
				RM SEWER - WAI	LKER LANE		•		
20	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED AND	125	SY	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
21	VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT (6")	20	LF	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$63.00	\$1,260.00
22	CURB BOX INLET, TYPE A - 5' LONG	1	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
23	STORM SEWER 15" HDPE	55	LF	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00
24	CORE DRILL AND CONNECT TO EXISTING CURB INLET	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Total				\$222,007.50		\$189,944.50		\$196,062.00